STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS TINA ORWALL
Speaker D Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

March 28, 2023 - Tuesday

79th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2023 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.

2SSB 5048 f College in high school fees PEW DPAI15 APP
SSB 5110 Labor practices/penalties LAWS DPA6 DNP3 RUL
ESSB 5111 f Sick leave/construction LAWS DP9 RUL
2SSB 5128 f Jury diversity CRJ DPA11 APP
SSB 5145 Liability/hydro. projects CRJ DP11 RUL
SB 5163 f Medicaid fraud false claims CRJ DP10 w/oRecl RUL
SSB 5176 £ Employee-owned coop Ul LAWS DP9 RUL
SSB 5238 Academic employee bargaining LAWS DP9 APP
2SSB 5269 £ Manufacturing ICEV DP8 DNP7 APP
E2SSB 5278 f Home care aide certification PEW DPA13 w/oRec2 APP
2SSB 5290 f Local permit review LG DP7 APP
ESSB 5294 f Retirement system funding APP DPA31 RUL
SB 5316 f DCYF background check fees HSEL DP8 w/oRec2 APP
SSB 5318 f Estate recovery CRJ DP8 w/oRec3 APP
ESSB 5320 f Journey level electricians LAWS DP9 RUL
ESSB 5334 f Affordable housing funding LG DPA4 DNP3 FIN



SB

SB

SSB

2SSB

2SSB

SSB

2SSB

SB

SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

E2SSB

SSB

SSB

SSB

ESSB

5350 f

5392 f

5399 f

5412

5425

5437

5454 £

5457 £

5460

5499

5538

5547

5582 f

5649

5696

5714

5716 f

PERS/TRS 1 benefit increase
Overpayments/courts

Future listing contracts

Land use permitting/local
Fire sprinkler contractors

Special districts/vacancies

RN PTSD/industrial insurance

Small cities/GMA

Irrigation & rehab districts
Multistate nurse licensure
Postretirement/nursing
Nursing pool transparency
Nurse supply

Floodproofing improvements
PEBB/subdivision retirees
Property tax payments

In-home services surveys

APP DPA31

CRJDPI11

CPB DPA13

LG DPA7

LAWS DPA9

LG DPA7

LAWS DPA6 DNP3

LG DP7

LG DP7

PEW DP15

APP DP25 DNP6

HCW DP17

PEW DP15

LG DP7

APP DPA31

LG DPA7

HCW DP17

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

APP

RUL

FIN

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

FIN

APP



