## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

68th Legislature - 2023 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS

Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMN	<b>AITTEE</b>	REPORTS  Bills Reported	FIFTH ( d Out of Committee	FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS mmittee					
March 28, 2023 - Tuesday		uesday 7	9th Day	2023 Regular Session					
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED									
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.					
2SSB	5048 f	College in high school fees	PEW DPA15	APP					
SSB	5110	Labor practices/penalties	LAWS DPA6 DNP3	RUL					
ESSB	5111 f	Sick leave/construction	LAWS DP9	RUL					
2SSB	5128 f	Jury diversity	CRJ DPA11	APP					
SSB	5145	Liability/hydro. projects	CRJ DP11	RUL					
SB	5163 f	Medicaid fraud false claims	CRJ DP10 w/oRec1	RUL					
SSB	5176 f	Employee-owned coop UI	LAWS DP9	RUL					
SSB	5238 f	Academic employee bargaining	LAWS DP9	APP					
2SSB	5269 f	Manufacturing	ICEV DP8 DNP7	APP					
E2SSB	5278 f	Home care aide certification	PEW DPA13 w/oRec2	APP					
2SSB	5290 f	Local permit review	LG DP7	APP					
ESSB	5294 f	Retirement system funding	APP DPA31	RUL					
SB	5316 f	DCYF background check fees	HSEL DP8 w/oRec2	APP					
SSB	5318 f	Estate recovery	CRJ DP8 w/oRec3	APP					
ESSB	5320 f	Journey level electricians	LAWS DP9	RUL					
ESSB	5334 f	Affordable housing funding	LG DPA4 DNP3	FIN					

SB	5350 f	PERS/TRS 1 benefit increase	APP DPA31	RUL
SB	5392 f	Overpayments/courts	CRJ DP11	RUL
SSB	5399 f	Future listing contracts	CPB DPA13	RUL
2SSB	5412	Land use permitting/local	LG DPA7	RUL
2SSB	5425 f	Fire sprinkler contractors	LAWS DPA9	APP
SSB	5437	Special districts/vacancies	LG DPA7	RUL
2SSB	5454 f	RN PTSD/industrial insurance	LAWS DPA6 DNP3	APP
SB	5457 f	Small cities/GMA	LG DP7	RUL
SSB	5460	Irrigation & rehab districts	LG DP7	FIN
SSB	5499 f	Multistate nurse licensure	PEW DP15	APP
SSB	5538	Postretirement/nursing	APP DP25 DNP6	RUL
SSB	5547 f	Nursing pool transparency	HCW DP17	RUL
E2SSB	5582 f	Nurse supply	PEW DP15	APP
SSB	5649 f	Floodproofing improvements	LG DP7	RUL
SSB	5696	PEBB/subdivision retirees	APP DPA31	RUL
SSB	5714	Property tax payments	LG DPA7	FIN
ESSB	5716 f	In-home services surveys	HCW DP17	APP